
2017_SJL

Round 3

Date : 9 Sep 17 Venue : Horfield, Bristol

Pool Length : 25m

1L Relay Splits: Start Swimmers 1,3,5,7, B/C & Fly

1L Relay Splits: Push Off Swimmers 2,4,6,8, BR/S & F/C

EVENT NAME OF SWIMMER TIME POS

1 - Beth Heywood 20.65

9 Years 4x1L FREESTYLE RELAY 2- Hannah Groves 21.60

TOTAL TIME 1:23.56 3 - Jess Amphlett 19.25

4 - Mae Jackson 22.04

1 - Tom Liu 18.71

9 YRS 4x1L FREESTYLE RELAY 2 - Ben Coppard 20.87

TOTAL TIME 1:24.30 3 - Toby Vivallos 21.54

 4 - Joshua Frere 23.14

B/C Emily Jones 19.37

10YRS 4x1L MEDLEY RELAY BR/S Abi Coppard 22.22

TOTAL TIME 1:15.53 FLY Charlotte Lang 17.92

F/C Sophie Jones 15.98

B/C Tom Liu 25.30

9/10YRS 4x1L MEDLEY RELAY BR/S Thomas Crouch 25.13

TOTAL TIME 1:29.25 FLY George Moloney 20.20

F/C Tomas Vivallos 19.01

1 - Phoebe Olsen 16.89

10/11 YRS 4x1L FREESTYLE RELAY 2- Talulla Wood 17.12

TOTAL TIME 1:06.15 3 - Shania Sue 15.29

4 - Alice Amphlett 16.70

1 - Ben Maclean 16.56

10/11 YRS 4x1L FREESTYLE RELAY 2 - Alex Knight 16.80

TOTAL TIME 1:07.03 3 - Danny Smith 17.26

4 - Frankie Samways 16.31

B/C Emma Moore 39.10

10-12 YRS 4x2L  MEDLEY RELAY BR/S May Pope 42.96

TOTAL TIME 2:32.53 FLY Georgia Thompson 37.78

F/C Grace Gifford 32.67

B/C Daniel Adams 35.46

10-12 YRS 4x2L  MEDLEY RELAY BR/S Ralph Banks 45.65

TOTAL TIME 2:30.56 FLY Frankie Samways 36.74

F/C Alex Knight 32.69

9 GIRLS 9 YRS 2L FREESTYLE Hannah Groves 50.19 5

10 BOYS 9 YRS 2L FREESTYLE Tom Liu 46.42 4

11 GIRLS 9/10 YRS 2L BREASTSTROKE Abi Coppard 44.90 1

12 BOYS 9/10 YRS 2L BREASTSTROKE Tom Crouch 53.13 4

13 GIRLS 10/11 2L BACKSTROKE Shania Sue 40.03 2

14 BOYS 10/11 2L BACKSTROKE Ben Maclean 41.16 2

15 GIRLS 10-12 YRS 2L BUTTERFLY Grace Gifford 37.28 3

16 BOYS 10-12 YRS 2L BUTTERFLY Ralph Banks 42.03 DQ

17 GIRLS  9 YRS 2L BREASTSTROKE Sophie Maclean 59.25 4

18 BOYS  9 YRS 2L BREASTSTROKE Toby Vivallos 1:03.69 4

19 GIRLS 9/10 YRS 2L BACKSTROKE Emily Jones 41.22 2

20 BOYS 9/10 YRS 2L BACKSTROKE Tomas Vivallos 46.79 3

21 GIRLS 10/11 2L BUTTERFLY Alice Amphlett 38.53 5

22 BOYS 10/11 2L BUTTERFLY Frankie Samways 36.16 3

23 GIRLS 10-12 YRS 2L FREESTYLE Emma Moore 32.99 4

24 BOYS 10-12 YRS 2L FREESTYLE Daniel Adams 31.40 3

25 GIRLS  9 YRS 2L BACKSTROKE Beth Heywood 52.19 5

26 BOYS  9 YRS 2L BACKSTROKE Ben Coppard 57.39 5

27 GIRLS 9/10 YRS 2L BUTTERFLY Sophie Jones 38.06 2

28 BOYS 9/10 YRS 2L BUTTERFLY Tomas Vivallos 50.97 5

29 GIRLS 10/11 YRS 2L FREESTYLE Talulla Wood 35.70 4

1 GIRLS 5

2 BOYS 3

3 GIRLS 1

4 BOYS 5

5 GIRLS 4

6 BOYS 2

7 GIRLS 3

8 BOYS 4
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EVENT NAME OF SWIMMER TIME POS

30 BOYS 10/11 YRS 2L FREESTYLE Alex Knight 33.63 2

31 GIRLS 10-12 YRS 2L BREASTSTROKE Georgia Thompson 43.17 2

32 BOYS 10-12 YRS 2L BREASTSTROKE Ralph Banks 46.63 4

33 GIRLS 9 YRS 1L BUTTERFLY Jess Amphlett 21.43 4

34 BOYS 9 YRS 1L BUTTERFLY George Moloney 20.51 3

35 GIRLS 9/10 YRS 2L FREESTYLE Charlotte Lang 34.34 1

36 BOYS 9/10 YRS 2L FREESTYLE Tom Crouch 40.38 5

37 GIRLS 10/11 YRS 2L BREASTSTROKE Sophie Jones 42.62 1

38 BOYS 10/11 YRS 2L BREASTSTROKE Alex Knight 45.55 2

39 GIRLS 10-12 YRS 2L BACKSTROKE Emma Moore 40.16 4

40 BOYS 10-12 YRS 2L BACKSTROKE Daniel Adams 36.83 2

B/C Beth Heywood 26.33

9 YRS 4x1L MEDLEY RELAY BR/S Sophie Maclean 29.78

TOTAL TIME 1:46.13 FLY Hannah Groves 26.38

F/C Mae Jackson 23.73

B/C Ben Coppard 25.44

9 YRS 4x1L MEDLEY RELAY BR/S Toby Vivallos 31.37

TOTAL TIME 1:40.38 FLY George Moloney 21.32

F/C Joshua Frere 22.44

1 - Emily Jones 16.90

9/10YRS 4x1L FREESTYLE RELAY 2 - Abi Coppard 19.69

TOTAL TIME 1:10.25 3 - Charlotte Lang 15.96

4 - Phoebe Olsen 17.76

1 - Thomas Crouch 19.95

9/10YRS 4x1L FREESTYLE RELAY 2 - Tomas Vivallos 19.11

TOTAL TIME 1:22.47 3 - Tom Liu 22.17

4 - George Moloney 21.15

B/C Shania Sue 19.22

10/11 YRS 4x1L MEDLEY RELAY BR/S Sophie Jones 20.74

TOTAL TIME 1:15.48 FLY Alice Amphlett 18.17

F/C Talulla Wood 17.36

B/C Ben Maclean 20.00

10/11 YRS 4x1L MEDLEY RELAY BR/S Alex Knight 23.88

TOTAL TIME 1:19.28 FLY Frankie Samways 16.90

F/C Danny Smith 18.30

1 - Grace Gifford 33.03

10-12 YRS 4x2L FREESTYLE RELAY 2 - May Pope 33.77

TOTAL TIME 2:12.06 3 - Georgia Thompson 32.90

4- Emma Moore 32.41

1 - Ralph Banks 37.41

10-12 YRS 4x2L FREESTYLE RELAY 2 - Alex Knight 34.75

TOTAL TIME 2:19.58 3 - Frankie Samways 35.19

4 - Daniel Adams 32.03

1 - Jess Amphlett 19.11

2 - George Moloney 20.62

3 - Sophie Jones 16.09

8X1L FREESTYLE CANNON 4 - Thomas Crouch 19.84

TOTAL TIME 2:20.46 5 - Alice Amphlett 17.24

6 - Frankie Samways 16.31

7 - Emma Moore 15.03

8 - Dan Adams 16.26

Trowbridge 204

Severnside Tritons 203

Bristol Penguins 199

Swim Bournemouth "B" 188

Bath Dolphin 176

41 GIRLS 5

42 BOYS 4

43 GIRLS 3

44 BOYS 5

45 GIRLS 2

46 BOYS 3

49 MIXED 5

47 GIRLS 2

48 BOYS 4
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Round 2

DATE:- 08/07/2017 VENUE:- Age at 9/9/2017

EVENT M/F AGE GROUP EVENT SWIMMER SWIMMER SWIMMER SWIMMER TIME

1 F 9yrs 4x1 Free relay B.HEYWOOD S.MacLEAN I.LUKER M.JACKSON 1.25.29

SPLIT 3rd

2 M 9yrs 4x1 Free relay G.MAHONEY B.COPPARD Toby VIVALLOS T.LUI 1.28.83

SPLIT 3rd

3 F 9/10yrs 4x1 Med. Relay E.JONES A.COPPARD C.LANG S.JONES 1.15.13

SPLIT 1

4 M 9/10yrs 4x1 Med. Relay T.LUI T.CROUCH Tomas VIVALLOS G.MAHONEY 1.34.17

SPLIT 3rd

5 F 10/11yrs 4x1 Free relay P.OLESEN T.WOOD S.SUE A.SAUNDERS 1.08.91

SPLIT 3rd

6 M 10/11yrs 4x1 Free relay T.CROUCH A.KNIGHT B.MacLEAN D.SMITH 1.10.35

SPLIT 3rd

7 F 10-12yrs 4x2 Med. Relay E.MOORE M.POPE G.GIFFORD A.BRYSON 2.32.22

SPLIT 3rd

8 M 10-12yrs 4x2 Med. Relay D.ADAMS R.BANKS E.BRAKE S.CRANCH 2.43.49

SPLIT 3rd

9 F 9yrs 2L Freestyle B.HEYWOOD 46.69 4th

10 M 9yrs 2L Freestyle T.LUI 46.61 3rd

11 F 9/10yrs 2L Breaststroke A.COPPARD 45.16 1st RESULT:

12 M 9/10yrs 2L Breaststroke T.CROUCH 52.49 4th Severnside 198pts

13 F 10/11yrs 2L Backstroke S.SUE 39.45 2nd Cirencester 180pts

14 M 10/11yrs 2L Backstroke B.MacLEAN 41.22 1st Bath Dolphin 169pts

15 F 10-12yrs 2L Butterfly G.GIFFORD 36.55 1st Bradford O A 101pts

16 M 10-12yrs 2L Butterfly E.BRAKE 44.91 5th Bristol North 65pts

17 F 9yrs 2L Breaststroke S.MacLEAN 1.00.04 3rd

18 M 9yrs 2L Breaststroke Toby VIVALLOS 1.03.98 3rd

19 F 9/10yrs 2L Backstroke E.JONES 39.73 1st

20 M 9/10yrs 2L Backstroke Tomas VIVALLOS 46.66 2nd

21 F 10/11yrs 2L Butterfly S.SUE 37.66 1st

22 M 10/11yrs 2L Butterfly D.SMITH 46.73 3rd

23 F 10-12yrs 2L Freestyle E.MOORE 33.18 3rd

24 M 10-12yrs 2L Freestyle D.ADAMS 31.41 2nd

25 F 9yrs 2L Backstroke I.LUKER 50.11 2nd
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26 M 9yrs 2L Backstroke B.COPPARD 56.27 3rd

27 F 9/10yrs 2L Butterfly S.JONES 37.38 1st

28 M 9/10yrs 2L Butterfly Tomas VIVALLOS 50.04 4th

29 F 10/11yrs 2L Freestyle T.WOOD 34.07 2nd

30 M 10/11yrs 2L Freestyle A.KNIGHT 32.85 2nd

31 F 10-12yrs 2L Breaststroke M.POPE 44.11 3rd

32 M 10-12yrs 2L Breaststroke R.BANKS 46.39 3rd

33 F 9yrs 1L Butterfly I.LUKER 21.13 2nd

34 M 9yrs 1L Butterfly G.MAHONEY 20.59 1st

35 F 9/10yrs 2L Freestyle C.LANG 34.84 1st

36 M 9/10yrs 2L Freestyle T.CROUCH 40.24 3rd

37 F 10/11yrs 2L Breaststroke S.JONES 41.45 1st

38 M 10/11yrs 2L Breaststroke A.KNIGHT 46.38 1st

39 F 10-12yrs 2L Backstroke E.MOORE 38.61 3rd

40 M 10-12yrs 2L Backstroke D.ADAMS 36.49 2nd

41 F 9yrs 4x1 Med. Relay B.HEYWOOD S.MacLEAN I.LUKER M.JACKSON 1.40.53

SPLIT 2nd

42 M 9yrs 4x1 Med. Relay B.COPPARD Toby VIVALLOS G.MAHONEY T.LUI 1.40.94

SPLIT 1st

43 F 9/10yrs 4x1 Free relay E.JONES A.COPPARD C.LANG P.OLESEN 1.10.55

SPLIT 1st

44 M 9/10yrs 4x1 Free relay T.CROUCH Tomas VIVALLOS T.LUI G.MAHONEY 1.22.51

SPLIT 4th

45 F 10/11yrs 4x1 Med. Relay S.SUE S.JONES A.SAUNDERS T.WOOD DQ

SPLIT Flyer

46 M 10/11yrs 4x1 Med. Relay B.MacLEAN A.KNIGHT Tomas VIVALLOS D.SMITH DQ

SPLIT Wrong stroke

47 F 10-12yrs 4x2 Free relay A.BRYSON M.POPE G.GIFFORD E.MOORE 2.13.62

SPLIT 3rd

48 M 10-12yrs 4x2 Free relay R.BANKS E.BRAKE S.CRANCH D.ADAMS 2.22.38

SPLIT 3rd

49 Canon All 8x1 Free relay I.LUKER S.JONES S.SUE E.MOORE 2.18.75

SPLIT G/B in ascending 3rd

age order T.LUI Tomas VIVALLOS A.KNIGHT D.ADAMS

SPLIT
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Round 1

DATE:- 10/06/2017 VENUE:- TROWBRIDGE 25m Age at 9/9/2017

EVENT M/F AGE GROUP EVENT SWIMMER SWIMMER SWIMMER SWIMMER TIME/POSTn

1 F 9yrs 4x1 Free relay I.LUKER S.MacLEAN J.AMPHLETT H.GROVES 1.25.82

SPLIT 4th

2 M 9yrs 4x1 Free relay T.LUI B.COPPARD Toby VIVALLOS O.RHODES 1.29.37

SPLIT 3rd

3 F 9/10yrs 4x1 Med. Relay E.JONES A.COPPARD C.LANG S.JONES 1.15.38

SPLIT 1st

4 M 9/10yrs 4x1 Med. Relay T.LUI T.CROUCH Tomas VIVALLOS W.RHODES 1.38.93

SPLIT 4th

5 F 10/11yrs 4x1 Free relay E.JOHN T.WOOD S.SUE A.AMPHLETT 1.05.50

SPLIT 3rd

6 M 10/11yrs 4x1 Free relay T.CROUCH A.KNIGHT B.MacLEAN W.SHARDLOW 1.07.32

SPLIT 2nd

7 F 10-12yrs 4x2 Med. Relay E.MOORE M.POPE G.THOMPSON A.BRYSON 2.34.00

SPLIT 2nd

8 M 10-12yrs 4x2 Med. Relay D.ADAMS R.BANKS E.BRAKE A.KNIGHT 2.40.87

SPLIT 2nd

9 F 9yrs 2L Freestyle I.LUKER 41.93 2nd

10 M 9yrs 2L Freestyle T.LUI 46.32 2nd

11 F 9/10yrs 2L Breaststroke A.COPPARD 45.43 2nd

12 M 9/10yrs 2L Breaststroke T.CROUCH 54.38 2nd

13 F 10/11yrs 2L Backstroke S.SUE 38.56 3rd

14 M 10/11yrs 2L Backstroke B.MacLEAN 41.81 2nd

15 F 10-12yrs 2L Butterfly G.THOMPSON 37.31 4th

16 M 10-12yrs 2L Butterfly E.BRAKE 44.69 4th

17 F 9yrs 2L Breaststroke S.MacLEAN 1.00.19 3rd

18 M 9yrs 2L Breaststroke Toby VIVALLOS 1.04.12 3rd

19 F 9/10yrs 2L Backstroke E.JONES 40.19 2nd

20 M 9/10yrs 2L Backstroke Tomas VIVALLOS 48.94 2nd

21 F 10/11yrs 2L Butterfly A.AMPHLETT 37.25 1st

22 M 10/11yrs 2L Butterfly W.SHARDLOW 43.19 2nd

23 F 10-12yrs 2L Freestyle E.MOORE 32.88 2nd

24 M 10-12yrs 2L Freestyle D.ADAMS 31.62 2nd

25 F 9yrs 2L Backstroke J.AMPHLETT 52.56 3rd
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26 M 9yrs 2L Backstroke B.COPPARD 54.52 DQ Moving at start

27 F 9/10yrs 2L Butterfly S.JONES 38.43 1st

28 M 9/10yrs 2L Butterfly Tomas VIVALLOS 49.19 4th

29 F 10/11yrs 2L Freestyle S.SUE 34.01 3rd

30 M 10/11yrs 2L Freestyle W.SHARDLOW 34.31 2nd

31 F 10-12yrs 2L Breaststroke M.POPE 43.88 3rd

32 M 10-12yrs 2L Breaststroke R.BANKS 46.75 2nd

33 F 9yrs 1L Butterfly I.LUKER 20.81 3rd

34 M 9yrs 1L Butterfly T.LUI 25.94 DQ Alternating leg kick

35 F 9/10yrs 2L Freestyle C.LANG 32.44 1st

36 M 9/10yrs 2L Freestyle T.CROUCH 41.06 4th

37 F 10/11yrs 2L Breaststroke S.JONES 41.19 1st

38 M 10/11yrs 2L Breaststroke A.KNIGHT 47.06 2nd

39 F 10-12yrs 2L Backstroke E.MOORE 39.56 4th

40 M 10-12yrs 2L Backstroke D.ADAMS 37.06 2nd

41 F 9yrs 4x1 Med. Relay J.AMPHLETT S.MacLEAN I.LUKER H.GROVES 1.40.57

SPLIT 3rd

42 M 9yrs 4x1 Med. Relay B.COPPARD Toby VIVALLOS T.LUI O.RHODES 1.46.81

SPLIT DQ

43 F 9/10yrs 4x1 Free relay E.JONES A.COPPARD C.LANG S.JONES 1.08.69

SPLIT 1st

44 M 9/10yrs 4x1 Free relay T.LUI W.RHODES T.CROUCH Tomas VIVALLOS 1.24.68

SPLIT 4th

45 F 10/11yrs 4x1 Med. Relay S.SUE E.JOHN A.AMPHLETT T.WOOD 1.19.07

SPLIT 3rd

46 M 10/11yrs 4x1 Med. Relay B.MacLEAN T.CROUCH W.SHARDLOW A.KNIGHT 1.23.87

SPLIT 2nd

47 F 10-12yrs 4x2 Free relay A.BRYSON M.POPE G.THOMPSON E.MOORE 2.15.25

SPLIT 3rd

48 M 10-12yrs 4x2 Free relay R.BANKS E.BRAKE W.SHARDLOW D.ADAMS 2.19.56

SPLIT 2nd

49 Canon All 8x1 Free relay I.LUKER S.JONES T.WOOD E.MOORE 2.21.13

SPLIT G/B in ascending 3rd

age order T.LUI T.CROUCH W.SHARDLOW D.ADAMS

SPLIT
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Compare

Time Position Time Position Time Position

1 F 9yrs 4x1 Free relay 1.25.82 4th 1.25.29 3rd 1:23.56 5

2 M 9yrs 4x1 Free relay 1.29.37 3rd 1.28.83 3rd 1:24.30 3

3 F 9/10yrs 4x1 Med. Relay 1.15.38 1st 1.15.13 1st 1:15.53 1

4 M 9/10yrs 4x1 Med. Relay 1.38.93 4th 1.34.17 3rd 1:29.25 5

5 F 10/11yrs 4x1 Free relay 1.05.50 3rd 1.08.91 3rd 1:06.15 4

6 M 10/11yrs 4x1 Free relay 1.07.32 2nd 1.10.35 3rd 1:07.03 2

7 F 10-12yrs 4x2 Med. Relay 2.34.00 2nd 2.32.22 3rd 2:32.53 3

8 M 10-12yrs 4x2 Med. Relay 2.40.87 2nd 2.43.49 3rd 2:30.56 4

9 F 9yrs 2L Freestyle 41.93 2nd 46.69 4th 50.19 5

10 M 9yrs 2L Freestyle 46.32 2nd 46.61 3rd 46.42 4

11 F 9/10yrs 2L Breaststroke 45.43 2nd 45.16 1st 44.90 1

12 M 9/10yrs 2L Breaststroke 54.38 2nd 52.49 4th 53.13 4

13 F 10/11yrs 2L Backstroke 38.56 3rd 39.45 2nd 40.03 2

14 M 10/11yrs 2L Backstroke 41.81 2nd 41.22 1st 41.16 2

15 F 10-12yrs 2L Butterfly 37.31 4th 36.55 1st 37.28 3

16 M 10-12yrs 2L Butterfly 44.69 4th 44.91 5th 42.03 DQ

17 F 9yrs 2L Breaststroke 1.00.19 3rd 1.00.04 3rd 59.25 4

18 M 9yrs 2L Breaststroke 1.04.12 3rd 1.03.98 3rd 1:03.69 4

19 F 9/10yrs 2L Backstroke 40.19 2nd 39.73 1st 41.22 2

20 M 9/10yrs 2L Backstroke 48.94 2nd 46.66 2nd 46.79 3

21 F 10/11yrs 2L Butterfly 37.25 1st 37.66 1st 38.53 5

22 M 10/11yrs 2L Butterfly 43.19 2nd 46.73 3rd 36.16 3

23 F 10-12yrs 2L Freestyle 32.88 2nd 33.18 3rd 32.99 4

24 M 10-12yrs 2L Freestyle 31.62 2nd 31.41 2nd 31.40 3

25 F 9yrs 2L Backstroke 52.56 3rd 50.11 2nd 52.19 5

26 M 9yrs 2L Backstroke 54.52 DQ 56.27 3rd 57.39 5

27 F 9/10yrs 2L Butterfly 38.43 1st 37.38 1st 38.06 2

28 M 9/10yrs 2L Butterfly 49.19 4th 50.04 4th 50.97 5

29 F 10/11yrs 2L Freestyle 34.01 3rd 34.07 2nd 35.70 4

30 M 10/11yrs 2L Freestyle 34.31 2nd 32.85 2nd 33.63 2

31 F 10-12yrs 2L Breaststroke 43.88 3rd 44.11 3rd 43.17 2

32 M 10-12yrs 2L Breaststroke 46.75 2nd 46.39 3rd 46.63 4

33 F 9yrs 1L Butterfly 20.81 3rd 21.13 2nd 21.43 4

34 M 9yrs 1L Butterfly 25.94 DQ 20.59 1st 20.51 3

35 F 9/10yrs 2L Freestyle 32.44 1st 34.84 1st 34.34 1

36 M 9/10yrs 2L Freestyle 41.06 4th 40.24 3rd 40.38 5

37 F 10/11yrs 2L Breaststroke 41.19 1st 41.45 1st 42.62 1

38 M 10/11yrs 2L Breaststroke 47.06 2nd 46.38 1st 45.55 2

39 F 10-12yrs 2L Backstroke 39.56 4th 38.61 3rd 40.16 4

40 M 10-12yrs 2L Backstroke 37.06 2nd 36.49 2nd 36.83 2

41 F 9yrs 4x1 Med. Relay 1.40.57 3rd 1.40.53 2nd 1:46.13 5

42 M 9yrs 4x1 Med. Relay 1.46.81 DQ 1.40.94 1st 1:40.38 4

43 F 9/10yrs 4x1 Free relay 1.08.69 1st 1.10.55 1st 1:10.25 3

44 M 9/10yrs 4x1 Free relay 1.24.68 4th 1.22.51 4th 1:22.47 5

45 F 10/11yrs 4x1 Med. Relay 1.19.07 3rd -- DQ 1:15.48 2

46 M 10/11yrs 4x1 Med. Relay 1.23.87 2nd -- DQ 1:19.28 3

47 F 10-12yrs 4x2 Free relay 2.15.25 3rd 2.13.62 3rd 2:12.06 2

48 M 10-12yrs 4x2 Free relay 2.19.56 2nd 2.22.38 3rd 2:19.58 4

49 Canon All 8x1 Free relay 2.21.13 3rd 2.18.75 3rd 2:20.46 5

Event
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3
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Compare

Fastest Times

Total 1st Place

Total 2nd Place

Total 3rd Place

Total 4th Place

Total 5th Place

Total DQ

19 9 11

15 20

6 13 4

3 2 1

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

0 1 11

13 20 9

8 4 13

14
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